
INDEX NURSING COLLEGE 

ANTI-RAGGING MONITORING COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

 

NAME     DESIGNATION      MOB. NO.  

1. Dr. PawanBhambani (Director) Index Group of Institute   9752538454 

2. Dr. G.S. Agnihotri  (Dean) Index Medical College    9981540875 

3. Dr. K.K. Saxena  (Medical Director)     9755517180 

4. Mr. R.S. Ranawat  Director (Pllan. &Admini.)    9685096501 

5. Dr. Maya E. Patlia  (Principal) Index Nursing College   9685096503 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDEX NURSING COLLEGE 

ANTI-RAGGING CELL LIST OF MEMBERS 

 

NAME     DESIGNATION      MOB. NO. 

1. Mr. Binu Joe   (Vice-Principal)      7869523896 

2. Mrs. Y. D. Stella   (Asst. Prof.)      9630389528 

3. Ms. PriyankaSahay (Asst. Prof)      9425461725 

4. Mr. Rahul Nigam   (Lecturer)       8827329717 

5. Ms. PriyaPandit  (Tutor)       8962301431 

6. Ms. TabasuumQureshi (Tutor)      7509220191 

7. Mrs. VandanaBhadoria (Nursing Girls Hostel Warden)  7869962309 

8. Mr. Gajendra Singh  ((Nursing Boys Hostel Warden)  9685096515 

 

STUDENTS REPRESENTATIVE  

1. Mr. Nitish Singh    8889671726 

2. Ms. Mehajabeen   9660514133 

3. Ms. AbhilashaJhaniya   73549-20585 

4. Mr. Sunil Vishwakarma  99930-99788 

 

 



INDEX NURSING COLLEGE 

ANTI-RAGGING COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

 

NAME      DESIGNATION     MOB. NO. 

1. Dr. Mrs. Maya E.  Patlia  (Principal)     96850-96503 

2. Mr. Binu Joe    (Vice-Principal)    7869523896 

3. Mr. Naveen Jaiswal  (Assoc. Prof. )    9329286067 

4. Mrs. AlineNitinUpadhyay (Assoc. Prof. )    98260-54590 

5. Mrs. Y. D. Stella    (Asst. Prof.)     9630389528 

6. Mrs. Reena Thakur   (Asst. Prof.)     91797-88378 

7. Mr. VinodYadav    (Administrator)    9755559915 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDEX NURSING COLLEGE 

ANTI-RAGGING SQUAD MEMBERS 

 

NAME     DESIGNATION     MOB. NO. 

1. Dr. Mrs. Maya E.  Patlia  (Principal)     96850-96503 

2. Mr. Aslam Khan   (Assoc. Prof.)    83491-01017 
3. Mr. Renish George   (Asst. Prof.)     91111-23170 

4. Ms. PriyankaSahay  (Asst. Prof.)     94254-61725 

5. Mrs. AnuJoukutty   (Lecturer)     78695-16918 

6. Mr. Rahul Nigam   (Lecturer)      8827329717 
7. Ms. KokilaSuneria   (Tutor)      9977657654 

8. Ms. PriyaPandit   (Tutor)      8962301431 

9. Mr. R. C. Yadav    (Director- Transport)    98933-12395 

10 Mr. Deepak Mishra   (Administrator)     96850-96509 

11 Mrs. VandanaBhadoria  (Warden)     7869962309 

12 Mr. Gajendra Singh   (Warden)      9685096515 

STUDENTS REPRESENTATIVE (Boys) 

1. Mr. RamendraSirothiya  98939-49038 

2. Mr. RamvilasDhakad   78698-24468 

3. Mr. Deepak Dhakad   80853-46233 

STUDENTS REPRESENTATIVE (Girls) 

1. Ms. Deepti Swami   96919-46469 

2. Ms. RupaliYadav   97549-35985 

3. Ms. Amita Singh    95847-27358 

 



 

 

NATIONAL ANTI-RAGGING - HELPLINE 
 

 

1800-1805522 (TOLL FREE) 
 

EMAIL: - helpline@antiragging.in 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:helpline@antiragging.in


 

Emergency contact no. 
1. Mr. R.S. Ranawat  Director (Plann. & Admin.)   9685096501 

2. Dr. Maya E. Patlia  (Principal) Index Nursing College  9685096503 

3. Mr. Binu Joe   (Vice-Principal)    7869523896 

4. Mr. Aslam Khan  (Assoc. Prof.)    83491-01017 
5. Mr. Deepak Mishra  (Administrator)     96850-96509 

6. Mrs. VandanaBhadoria (Warden)     7869962309 

7. Mr. Gajendra Singh  (Warden)      9685096515 

 

ANTI-RAGGING UGC WEBSITE DETAILS  

Ugc.ac.in 

E-mail –raggingcell@yahoo.co.in 
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